
CONTACTS

Opening Hours
Monday to Friday 9.00am to 5.30pm

Retail, Education and Business
York Retail:

Sarah Kitson and team – Tel: 01904 567200,                                             
Email: sarah.kitson@thepress.co.uk

York Business and Education: 
Charlotte Baker and team – Tel: 01904 567167,                                             

Email: charlotte.baker@thepress.co.uk

Malton Retail and Business:
Charlotte Baker and team – Tel: 01653 699699,                                            

Email: maltonsales@gazetteherald.co.uk

Motors 

Simon Lee and team – Tel: 01904 567229,                               
Email: motors@thepress.co.uk

Property: 
Terry Ruane – Tel: 01904 567227,                                            
Email: terry.ruane@thepress.co.uk

Leisure and Holidays:
Carolyn Anderson and Team – Tel: 01904 567223,                                            

Email: entertainments@thepress.co.uk

Recruitment:
Rachel Cox and Team – Tel: 01904 676404,                              

Email: recruitment@thepress.co.uk



CONTACTS

Opening Hours
Monday to Friday 9.00am to 5.30pm

BMDs and Classified: 
Rachel Cox and Team – Tel: 01904 676767,                              

Email: reception@thepress.co.uk

Classified Sales, Services and Business:
Sales:

Carolyn Anderson and Team – Tel: 01904 676405,                                         
Email: salesteam@thepress.co.uk

Services: 
Carolyn Anderson and team – Tel: 01904 676405,                                         

Email: servicesteam@thepress.co.uk

Business:
Carolyn Anderson and team – Tel: 01904 676405,                                         

Email: carolyn.anderson@thepress.co.uk

Digital:
Rachel Cox and team – Tel: 01904 567202,                              

Email: rachel.cox@thepress.co.uk


